00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

5116 600A =7Y7y» HYDRAULIC FAN

- NO.9450120

avbA=biv b7
Cntrol Valve. g 21
oo

—19

15
17
Ri| #HERBES BB A FR fE % 2B <t =) B ORE % g &
#
{icd
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P [From ~ uP To SERIAL NO.| REMARKS
1 ]5116 6001 000|7'F47 vk BRACKET 1 ~N0.9450120 ANTYVI R
1 |5116 6031 000{7°F4yb BRACKET 1 D [NO.9450121~ AbL=F=
2 |K710 0108 016]F# JLb BOLT 1 (M8 x16(7T) D [NO.9450121~ AbL—t=
4 |5116 6021 000]|hy7"uy" COUPLING 1 ~N0.9450120 N7V R
4 | 5116 6036 000|hy7"Yv%" COUPLING 1 D [NO.9450121~ AbL—b=
6 |5116 6022 000]|77vE—3(IHE) MOTOR(OId) 1 ~N0.9450120 ATV R
6 |5116 6037 000]|77vE—3(FE) MOTOR(New) 1 D [NO.9450121~ AbL—F=
7 |K814 0110 040|Fik" Lk BOLT 2 |M10x40(8T) ~N0.9450120 ATV R
7 |K814 0110 035]F bk BOLT 2 |M10x 35(8T) D [NO.9450121~ AbL—pzt
8 |F301 0110 000|F+yk NUT 2 |M10
9 |5116 6023 100|77Y FAN 1
10 |K700 0106 012]F" bk BOLT 4 [M6x12(7T)
11 | 3661 6119 000|# V4T ADAPTER 1
12 | 5116 6024 0007474 ADAPTER 1
13 | 5116 6025 0007474 ADAPTER 1
14 | 3677 6054 0007474 ADAPTER 1
15 | 5116 6026 0007474 ADAPTER 1
16 | 5116 6013 000{7'L—F PLATE 1 ~N0.9450120 ANTYUR
16 | 5116 6035 000|7°L—F PLATE 1 D [NO.9450121~ A=t
17 | 5116 6041 000]—2 HOSE 1
18 | 5116 6042 000|f—2 HOSE 1
19 |5116 6043 000|f—2 HOSE 1
20 [K710 0108 020|Fi# )Lk BOLT 6 |M8x20(7T)
21 10050 1100 130)H—z2NUF BAND 2
22 5116 6051 001 [hn'— COVER 1
23 |K110 0108 016|F# I+ BOLT 5 |M8x16
51 | 0750 0560 054|A" 79 BEARING 1 |{6005DDU D |~N0.9450120 ATV R
52 | 0741 0004 700|CYv%" RING 1 |H47 D |~N0.9450120 ATV R
53 | 0740 0002 500|CYv%" RING 1 [s25 D |~N0.9450120 ATy R
S01 | 5116 9901 000]|77vE—4tyMETEY) MOTOR set(New 1 D [NO.9450121~ A==
1) NO.1,NO.2NO.4,NO.6,NO.7NO.16 7yl CHTIBER SO B 8 D £,
JE2)  S01 5116 9901 000 77/&E4tybEADIZT, 5116 6022 000 T-F(IHE)IZ AL FTHE,
CG431 —b57— 2011/August




	MENU BACK: 


